2018 NINJA® ZX™-10R ABS PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2018 NINJA® ZX™-10R ABS PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11056) 11056-7706 1
BRACKET,ECU (Ref # 11056A) 11056-7717 1

DIODE (Ref # 49018) 49018-0005 1
DIODE (Ref # 49018A) 49018-0007 2
TRIM (Ref # 53044) 53044-0018 1
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030) 56030-0955 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2018 NINJA® ZX™-10R ABS PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030A) 56030-0956 1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1367 1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=80.5 (Ref # 92037) 92037-1903 1
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072) 92072-0782 1
BAND,L=148 (Ref # 92072A) 92072-3768 1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0551 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0774 1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-1864 4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130) 130BA0612 1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A) 130BA0614 1
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171) 92171-0068 2
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171A) 92171-0316 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-1279 1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0175 3
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0262 2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172B) 92172-0335 1
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173) 92173-0736 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A) 92173-0742 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B) 92173-0791 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C) 92173-0861 1
CLAMP,68MM (Ref # 92173D) 92173-1009 2
CLAMP,RUBBER PLATE (Ref # 92173E) 92173-1229 4
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.